Medline Micro-Kill™ and
Medline Micro-Kill+™
Hard-Surface Germicidal Wipes –
Now With and Without Alcohol!
Epi-clenz®+
Hand-Sanitizing Wipes with Moisturizers
Medline’s first alcohol-free, bleach-free wipe effective against TB!
Medline Micro-Kill is effective against the following common

MSC350301 6” x 6.76”, 160 ct, 1.5 L canister 12ea/cs
MSC350330 7” x 10”, 50 ct, smaller canister 12ea/cs
Ordering Information
Item No. Description  Packaging
MSC351201 6” x 6.75”, 160 ct, 1.5 L canister  12ea/cs
MSC351221  10” x 10”, 60 ct, 1.5 L canister  12ea/cs
MSC351231  7” x 8”, 40 ct, smaller canister  12ea/cs
Item No. Description  Packaging
MSC351201 6” x 6.75”, 160 ct, 1.5 L canister  12ea/cs
MSC351221  10” x 10”, 60 ct, 1.5 L canister  12ea/cs
MSC351231  7” x 8”, 40 ct, smaller canister  12ea/cs
Item No. Description  Packaging
MSC351200 6” x 6.75”, 160 ct, 1.5 L canister 12ea/cs
MSC351220 10” x 10”, 60 ct, 1.5 L canister 12ea/cs
MSC351230 7” x 10”, 50 ct smaller canister 12ea/cs
MSC351240 10” x 14”, 42 ct, 1.5 L canister 12ea/cs
MSC351260 10” x 12”, individually wrapped Coming Soon!
Item No. Description  Packaging
MSC350301 6” x 6.75”, 160 ct, 1.5 L canister 12ea/cs
MSC350330 7” x 10”, 50 ct, smaller canister 12ea/cs
Item No. Description  Packaging
MSC351128 1.5 L wire wall mount 12 ea/cs
MSC3511081 Small canister wire wall mount 12 ea/cs
Medline Micro-Kill Germicidal Wipes
Medline Micro-Kill+ Germicidal Wipes
Epi-clenz+ Hand-Sanitizing Wipes
Heavy-Gauge Wire Wall Mounts